Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider:	AgSquared LLC
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (includidoing business):	
Address of Service Provider: PO Box 4943	3, Washington, DC 20008
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement:	Giulia M. Stellari
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notified designation is not acceptable except where it is the geographic location): 5 Leeward Lane, Port Jefferson, No.	ne only address that can be used in the
Telephone Number of Designated Agent:	646-845-9083
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:	646-478-9354
Email Address of Designated Agent:	giulia@agsquared.com
Signature of Officer or Representative of the Des	signating Service Provider: Date: May 12, 2011
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Giu	lia M. Stellari, co-founder

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$105 Filing Fee Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.



Received

MAY 1 6 2011

Copyright Office